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Baumuster

625.135
625.136

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

26­48 TONNES26­48 TONNES26­48 TONNES26­48 TONNES 150100494System No.:

MERCEDES

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

5.
50849508495084950849
621.997.0090

51125511255112551125
834.100.0254
621.490.0065

Left hand side

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

625.492.3407

51126511265112651126
621.492.0008

51125511255112551125
834.100.0254
621.490.0065

Right hand side

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

625.490.0062

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

655.490.4820

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

51126511265112651126
621.492.0008

50478504785047850478
655.490.2201
655.492.2201

6.
50994509945099450994
655.490.1930
655.490.1630

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

655.490.6020


